PARRISH CIVIC ASSOCIATION, INC P O BOX 257 PARRISH, FLORIDA 34219



Name of Org	ganization:	
	Float # <u>:</u>	
Child Wa	aiver of Liabil	<u>ity</u>
This is to certify that permission to participate in the 2025 Parrisl The undersigned as the parent or guardia approves his/her participation and agrees claiming by or through either of them t indemnify the organizers, sponsors, superv and any employee or agent of any of the for damage arising out of or resulting from paindirectly with the Parrish Civic Association medical costs resulting from any such injur participation in this function, including any	an of the child, having authority to so for the undersigned, the child pa to waive, release, absolve, and ag risors, participants, Parrish Civic Ass regoing from any claim for personal articipation and/or travel in any ac on and further agree to pay all attor ry or damage and to assume all risk	o grant this release, herebarticipant, and for anyon gree to hold harmless an sociation and each of then injury, or death, or propertativity associated directly orney's fees and costs and a ks and hazards incidental t
The undersigned is the parent/legal guardian	n of the above-named child participa	nt.
Signed:		
Date:	Time:	A.M. / P.M.
This is to certify that  participate in the 2025 Parrish Heritage The undersigned agrees to waive, release organizers, sponsors, supervisors, particip employee or agent of any of the foregoing from the company of th	e, absolve, and agree to hold ha pants, Parrish Civic Association a	willingly agrees to da on March 8, 2025 rmless, and indemnify the nd each of them and an
arising out of or resulting from participatio with the Parrish Civic Association and furth resulting from any such injury or damage a this function, including any risk or hazard in	on and/or travel in any activity assorter agree to pay all attorney's fees and to assume all risks and hazards it	ociated directly or indirectly do costs and all medical cost incidental to participation i
Signed:		
Date:	Time:	A.M. / P.M.
Norma Kennedy - PCA President Cindy Chin- Parade Chairman/Co-Ordinator		1/